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National Teams Weekend in Bern
National Teams Weekend a Berne

22. - 24.09.2017
22. - 24.09.2017

verletzt / blessé

verletzt / blessé

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
verletzt / blessé
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau

Brauchli
Ruppelt
Buschi
Chanton
Fankhauser
Moreno
Sudan
Villa
Widmer
Zengaffinen
Andersson
Burkhalter
Derungs
Fahrni
Knak

Lanz
Mermod
Schwenninger
von Allmen
Waber
Welter
Zaugg
Kobler
Peyer

Burli

Egger
Huber
Meier
Naser
Niederer
Nussbaumer
Schoni
Tallarico
Allenspach
Fust
Hasler
Kundaeli
Nussbaumer
Oppitz
Salzgeber
Werder

Mario
Sascha
Yves
Giancarlo
Ivan
Thomas
Edouard
Alessandro
Samuel
Lauris
Johan
Mika
Keanu
Joshua
Simon
Dominic
Arthur
Dean
Rémy
Rafael
Aron
Mike
Jay
Gian Marco
Nando
Cedric
Sascha
Noah
Jari
Jaron
Arno
Jan
Cristian
Dario
Raymond
Nicolas
Théo
Balint
Maxim
Joel
Riccardo

22.01.2002
27.01.2001
21.04.2001
29.11.2002
25.08.2002
07.07.2002
08.01.2001
23.01.2001
29.05.2001
12.04.2002
12.04.2001
02.05.2001
27.04.2002
21.10.2002
27.01.2002
22.01.2001
04.05.2001
05.03.2001
25.08.2002
11.01.2002
16.04.2001
04.01.2002
15.11.2001
19.02.2002
07.03.2002
12.04.2002
30.11.2001
24.09.2002
24.10.2001
14.03.2001
05.11.2002
10.04.2001
13.05.2001
20.08.2002
23.10.2002
25.05.2001
28.08.2001
12.06.2002
24.03.2001
26.02.2001
30.06.2001
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EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Biel
SCL Tigers
SC Bern
Geneve-Servette HC
Lausanne HC
HC Lugano
GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
GCK/ZSC Lions
SC Bern
EHC Kloten
SC Bern
EHC Kloten
SCL Tigers
Geneve-Servette HC
EV Zug
EV Zug
SC Bern
EV Zug
SCL Tigers
EV Zug
GCK/ZSC Lions
EV Zug
HC Davos
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Lugano
HC Davos
EV Zug
SC Bern
EV Zug
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
Lausanne HC
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC
Lausanne HC
EHC Biel
SCL Tigers
HC Lugano
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Team Officials

U18 Head Coach
SIHF Goalie Coach
U17 Head Coach
U17 Assistant Coach
U17 Goalie Coach
U16 Head Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Goalie Coach
Off-lce Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager

18.09.2017/SCR

Paterlini Thierry
Mettler Peter
Hohener Martin
Heinzmann Franziskus
Della Bella Paolo
Schneider Stefan
Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Blaser Stéphane

tba
Capelli Bruno
Zwick Silke

Kihni-Gerber Barbara

Langenegger Marco
Anton Miller



